
WINE BY THE GLASS

Sparkling Wine
Le Contesse Prosecco DOC, Veneto, Italy 10  /   --
aromas of honeysuckle, white peach, and green apple; boasts crisp acidity and a lively effervescence that leads to a dry refreshing close; excellent aperitif

Segura Viudas Cava Brut, Catalonia, Spain 9  /   --
white fruits, citrus, and tropical fruits on the nose; the palate is complex and full of flavor; long, dry finish; aged on lees; perfect with milk cheeses or brie

Segura Viudas Cava Brut Rosé, Catalonia, Spain 9  /   --
bright, light strawberry pink; youthful fruit aromas of strawberry, redcurrant and grenadine; refreshing on the palate, full of cherry and a light acidity; soft finish

Biagio Moscato Spumante, Italy 9  /   --
yellow straw in color; agreeably sweet and delicate flavor featuring apricot and peach; great chilled on its own or with desserts, especially tarts and cakes    

Cleto Chiarlo ‘Centenario’ Lambrusco DOC Amabile, Emilia-Romana, Italy 10  /  29
rose petals and dark fruit with orange peel; fruity and flavorful; fine bubbles; drink by itself or with food, especially cheese and salami; also great with dessert

Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve Exclusive Brut, Champagne, France 18  /   --
iconic champagne; aromas of juicy pear and crunchy apricot; light, fresh, and vibrant; expressive fruit; fabulously versatile; best partner to pre-dinner nibbles

Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve Exclusive Rosé, Champagne, France 19  /   --
a delicious cavalcade of red currant, blueberry and raspberry combined with a hint of strawberry; clean flavors offering fresh, light fragrances; perfect for summer drinking

Rosé Wine
2020 Peyrassol ‘La Croix’ Rosé, Méditerranée, Provence, France 12 /  36
this expressive blend has notes of red fruits with a savory undertone; a touch of greenness on the palate gives this fresh, l ively wine its truly thirst-quenching character

2021 Milbrandt Vineyards Rosé of Syrah and Tempranillo, Columbia Valley, Washington 11 /  33
notes of red apples, peach and soft honeysuckle; the palate is driven by crisp red apple and cranberries; good acidity with a touch of peach on the finish

2021 Sokol Blosser Estate Rosé of Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Willamette Valley, Oregon 13 /  39
notes of ripe strawberry, cantaloupe, apricot and star fruit on the nose; on the palate, the strawberry and cantaloupe carry on as the apricot gives way to fresh nectarine

2020 Viña Apaltagua Rosé of Carménère, Maule Valley, Chile 10 /  30
rose petal in color, brilliant, and clean; perfumed aromas of tart red fruit with floral notes and hints of citrus; fresh and dry with a medium body and long finish

2020 Adega Ponte de Lima ‘Encostas do Limo’, Vinho Verde Rosé, Portugal 9 /  27
bright pink in color with fresh aromas of strawberry and raspberry; youthful but elegant, well-balanced and fresh wine with a long, lingering finish

2020 Pratsch Rosé of Zweigelt, Niederösterreich, Austria 12 /  35
a delicate and dry rosé featuring aromas and flavors of wild strawberries, peach and pear backed by crisp, refreshing acidity; easy drinking…perfect for the patio!

White Wine
2019 Weingut Basserman-Jordan Riesling, Pfalz, Germany 15  /  46
floral notes with accents of peach and fresh pear; light and refreshing with elegance; gentle sweetness and fine acidity; pairs with spicy food or seafood…or just sip

2020 Foris Vineyards Moscato, Rogue Valley, Oregon 12  /  35
wildly aromatic; an abundance of white peach and citrus blossom with a honeysuckle floral kick; strong flavor punctuated by a delicate effervescence; sweet and delicious

2021 Villa Wolf Gewürztraminer, Pfalz, Germany 10  /  30
clean, fruity, and wonderfully light; exotic aroma of spice and fresh roses; delicious juicy texture; off-dry, meaning slightly sweet, but not overly so

2020 Cantina Andriano ‘Andrian’ Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy 13  /  38
straw-yellow color with a fresh, fruity bouquet, including honeydew melon; intense fruit with crisp fresh acidity; round and soft mid-palate with a long, balanced finish

2021 Matua Wines Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 11  /  33
classic and deliciously pure; bursting with ripe lemon and a hint of passionfruit and basil; classic cut-grass and green melon flavors; so refreshing…

2021 Bodegas Bianchi ‘Elsa Bianchi’ Torrontés, Mendoza, Argentina 9  /  27
yellow-greenish color with a beautiful sparkle; typical Torrontes aromas such as fresh peach, citrus, jasmine, and white roses; young and fresh with vibrant acidity

2021 Bodegas La Caña Estate Albariño, Rías Baixas, Spain 13  /  39
aromas of green pear and lychee pave the way for flavors of grapefruit, lemon zest, green apple and roasted almond; wonderful from the first sip to the zesty finish

2020 Villa Sparina di Massimo Moccagatta Gavi, Piedmont, Italy 14  /  42
bright yellow color; ; this cortese grape does not disappoint; fine aromatics with a bouquet of dried pineapple and peach; full and rich in flavor, yet mineral and refreshing

2020 Vigne Surrau ‘Branu’ Vermentino di Gallura, Sardinia, Italy 12  /  36
fresh and crisp; a mix of citrus, white pepper, green apple and floral notes combined with salty mineral undertones; even a hint of almond; classic and superb

2020 Colleleva Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Le Marche, Italy 13  /  37
a thirst quencher on an elemental level; this crisp white is perfect with light meals; the subtle, chalky texture makes you want more; zesty with a peppy spritz on the palate

2020 Weingut Weszeli ‘Langenlois‘ Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal, Austria 14  /  44
aromas of anise, dried grasses, and white pepper; savory, subtly nuanced leading to a finish showcasing cardamom and nutty notes of almond and hazelnut flour

2019 Bodegas Avancia 'Cuveé de O' Godello, Valdeorras, Spain 14  /  43
green-hued yellow-gold; aromas of fresh citrus and orchard fruits; rich, offering intense Anjou pear, white peach and meyer lemon; strong tenacity and penetrating finish

2020 Saintsbury Chardonnay, Carneros, California 14  /  45
lush nose of white nectarine, peaches, jasmine, and lemon; tangy kumquat, lime, stone fruit, and chamomile on the palate with vibrant acid and a long layered finish
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Red Wine
2020 Rainstorm Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 12  /  36
bouquet of strawberry, cranberry, and roses leads to soft tastes of bright cherry and pomegranate; best with salmon, mushrooms, and light foods

2020 Bodega Sierra Norte ‘Ananto’ Tinto Red Blend, Utiel-Requena, Spain 10  /  29
bobal & tempranillo grapes; old world meets new world; aromas of berry fruit; array of flavors; great intensity and good balance; superb with cheese and cold meats

2021 J. Lohr Vineyards & Wines 'Wildflower' Valdiguié, Monterey, California 11  /  33
displays inviting fresh raspberry, cranberry, and pomegranate aromas; flavors of brambly, bright red berry with a touch of spice, mid-palate acidity, and a juicy finish

2019 Gillmore ‘Mariposa’ Pais, Maule Valley, Chile 12  /  35
red aromas of strawberries and raspberries; this unique grape has a soft, balanced structure with vibrant acidity which stands up to food; a dry and fresh wine

2020 Niepoort ‘Nat Cool’ Baga, Bairrada, Portugal 15  /  45
very light in color; strong scents of strawberries, dried roses, and spice; mineral, fresh, and direct; another interesting grape that is light and versatile with food

2016 Santi ‘Ventale’ Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto, Italy 13  /  40
ruby red with purple tinges; fragrant with hints of ripe cherry, blackcurrant, green pepper, cocoa, and dried fruit; vibrant juiciness accompanied by velvety tannins

2020 Vietti ‘Tre Vigne’ Barbera d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy 14  /  41
ruby red color; mineral and vanilla notes; a medium-bodied, dry wine with a crisp acidity and soft tannins; good complexity and a red cherry finish

2020 Golan Heights Winery 'Hermon' Red Blend, Galilee, Israel 13  /  39
presents aromatic aromas of red and black fruits layered with hints of fresh herbs, earth, and cocoa; this young blended wine exhibits satisfying body and lingering flavor

2019 Tenuta di Ghizzano ‘Il Ghizzano’ Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy 15  /  44
a fresh, fruity red with currant, blackberry and stone aromas and flavors with hints of warm spice; medium-bodied with fine tannins and a polished, focused finish

2020 DAOU Family Estates ‘Pessimist’ Red Blend, Paso Robles, California 14  /  43
aromas of blueberry, cherry, and plum with lavender and kirsch notes; bold fruit flavors; an elegant finish with red cherry and cranberry tones and a hint of dark chocolate

2017 Angelo Cellars ‘Red Block’ Blend, California 16  /  49
the red fruit of cherries with the darker fruit of blackberry and currants; full bodied wine; very smooth so easy to drink by itself or with food 

2020 Domingo Fazzio ‘La Posta’ Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 13  /  38
vibrant nose of red and black cherries and ripe plums with floral touches of violets and rose petals; nice tannic structure; vanilla, chocolate, and spice add to the complexity

2019 Atlas Wine Company ‘Omen’ Cabernet Sauvignon, California 16  /  48
blackberry, cassis, and cedar aromas with a hint of smoky graphite; ripe blueberry and black-cherry flavors; good, firm texture gives this wine the right framework

Wine Flights (Three 2-oz pours)
“The Sweet Life” 14

#1   2021 Villa Wolf Gewürztraminer, Pfalz, Germany 
#2   2019 Weingut Basserman-Jordan Riesling, Pfalz, Germany 
#3   2020 Foris Vineyards Moscato, Rogue Valley, Oregon

“Light and Easy” 13
#1   2020 Cantina Andriano ‘Andrian’ Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy
#2   2021 Matua Wines Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 
#3   2021 Bodegas Bianchi ‘Elsa Bianchi’ Torrontés, Mendoza, Argentina 

“Italian Whites” 13
#1   2020 Colleleva Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Le Marche, Italy 
#2   2020 Vigne Surrau ‘Branu’ Vermentino di Gallura, Sardinia, Italy 
#3   2020 Villa Sparina di Massimo Moccagatta Gavi, Piedmont, Italy

“Old World Rosé” 12
#1   2020 Adega Ponte de Lima ‘Encostas do Limo’, Vinho Verde Rosé, Portugal 
#2   2020 Peyrassol ‘La Croix’ Rosé, Méditerranée, Provence, France 
#3   2020 Pratsch Rosé of Zweigelt, Niederösterreich, Austria

“Iberian Peninsula Trifecta” 13
#1   2021 Bodegas La Caña Estate Albariño, Rías Baixas, Spain
#2   2019 Bodegas Avancia 'Cuveé de O' Godello, Valdeorras, Spain 
#3   2020 Bodega Sierra Norte ‘Ananto’ Tinto Red Blend, Utiel-Requena, Spain

“U-S-A…U-S-A…U-S-A” 12
#1   2020 Saintsbury Chardonnay, Carneros, California 
#2   2020 Rainstorm Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 
#3   2020 DAOU Family Estates ‘Pessimist’ Red Blend, Paso Robles, California

“Wait…Where?” 14
#1   2020 Weingut Weszeli ‘Langenlois‘ Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal, Austria 
#2   2020 Viña Apaltagua Rosé of Carménère, Maule Valley, Chile 
#3   2020 Golan Heights Winery 'Hermon' Red Blend, Galilee, Israel

“Weird Sh*t…er…Unusual Grapes” 13
#1   2021 J. Lohr Vineyards & Wines 'Wildflower' Valdiguié, Monterey, California 
#2   2019 Gillmore ‘Mariposa’ Pais, Maule Valley, Chile 
#3   2020 Niepoort ‘Nat Cool’ Baga, Bairrada, Portugal

“Italian Reds” 15
#1   2016 Santi ‘Ventale’ Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto, Italy 
#2   2020 Vietti ‘Tre Vigne’ Barbera d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy 
#3   2019 Tenuta di Ghizzano ‘Il Ghizzano’ Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

“Strong & Bold - Big Reds” 16
#1   2020 Domingo Fazzio ‘La Posta’ Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 
#2   2017 Angelo Cellars ‘Red Block’ Blend, California 
#3   2019 Atlas Wine Company ‘Omen’ Cabernet Sauvignon, California
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Vintages subject to change based on availability


